Electrak® LL
극한 환경에서의 탁월한 보호, 긴 수명,
높은 듀티 사이클이 특징인 액추에이터
NEW OPTIONS
제어, 공급 전압
및 빠른 속도
2 www.thomsonlinear.com

Kilogram - pound: 1 kg = 2.204623 lbs
12 www.thomsonlinear.com
Electrak® LL 주문 방법
Ordering Key
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
LL24 B040- 0200 LEX A S S S D
1. Model and input voltage
LL24 = Electrak LL, 24 Vdc
LL48 = Electrak LL, 48 Vdc
2. Screw type, dynamic load capacity
B020- = ball screw, 2 kN (450 lbs)
B040- = ball screw, 4 kN (899 lbs)
B060- = ball screw, 6 kN (1348 lbs)
3. Ordering stroke length (1)
0100 = 100 mm
0150 = 150 mm
0200 = 200 mm
0250 = 250 mm
0300 = 300 mm
0350 = 350 mm
0400 = 400 mm
0450 = 450 mm
4. Control option
LEX =  Electrak Monitoring Package + low-level signal motor switching +
external end-off-stroke limit switch inputs (2)
LXX = Electrak Monitoring Package + low-level signal motor switching (3)
LXP = LXX + absolute position feedback output (3)
CNO = SAE J1939 CAN bus + speed control (3)
COO = CANopen CAN bus + speed control (3)
5. Harness option
A = 0.3 m long cables with flying leads (number coded leads)
1 = 0.3 m long halogen-free cables with flying leads (color coded leads)
2 = 1.5 m long halogen-free cables with flying leads (color coded leads)
3 = 5.0 m long halogen-free cables with flying leads (color coded leads)
6. Rear adapter option
M = cross hole for 12 mm pin
E = cross hole for 0.5 inch pin
N = forked cross hole for 12 mm pin
F = forked cross hole for 0.5 inch pin
S = stainless cross hole for 12 mm pin
T = stainless forked cross hole for 12 mm pin
7. Front adapter option
M = cross hole for 12 mm pin
E = cross hole  for 0.5 inch pin
N = forked cross hole for 12 mm pin
F = forked cross hole for 0.5 inch pin
P = metric female thread M12 × 1.75
G = inch female thread 1/2-20 UNF-2B
S = stainless cross hole for 12 mm pin
Q = stainless metric male thread M16 × 2
R = stainless metric female thread M16 × 2
T = stainless forked cross hole for 12 mm pin
8. Adapter orientation
S = standard
M = 90° turned
9.  Connector option
D = flying leads
(1)  그 외 스트로크 길이는 요청 시 제공 보다 자세한 사항은 고객지원팀에
문의하십시오.